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Chain trolleys are moved to the left or right by pulling on the 
endless hand chain. Spacers allow a large adjustment range to 
many different beams. Thanks to their compact design, chain 
trolleys are also suitable for use in cramped conditions.

Load capacity: 1 to 25 t

Chain trolleys

Load capacity 
in t

Lower flange width 
in mm

Max. lower flange 
thickness in mm

Weight in kg

3 100-203 40 31

3 74-220 25 35,4

3 160-305 40 40

5 114-203 42 46

5 114-305 42 55

10 124-350 22 95

10 125-310 40 104

16 155-320 65 220

18 200-302 45 220

20 136-305 30 244

Dimensions chain trolleys

Load capacity in t A D

3 332 171

3 390 129

3 390 129

5 377 196

5 377 796

10 389 285

10 430 276

16 490 318

18 379 No data

20 574 315

Dimensions in mm
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